


MODC1161

Collant tulle pois / Polka dots tulle tights
Colori: nero, nudo / Colours: black, nude



Collant lonc

MODC1166
Jette coste / Ribb

°d longuette tights

MODC1169

Collant longuette florea

Flower

onguette tights



MODC1170 MODC1176
Collant longuette queen / Queen long J Collant retina riga fic / Back seam bow fishnet tights
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MODC1176

Collant retina riga fiocco

Ba

seam bow fishnet tights

Collant righe tr.

perforated tights
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MODC1180
ant double / Double tights

MODC1182

Collant macro chevron

Macro ch




MODC1183 MODC119

Collant stelle glitter / Glitter stars tights Collant stelle vernice

stars tights



MODC1198
Collant inserto tulle / Tulle back seam tights

MODC1201
Collant stelle flock / Flock stars tights

w



MODC120
Collant pois flock glitter / Polka

N
pa
dots glitter flock tights

MODC1205
Collant borchiette / Studs tights
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MODC1209
llant rete double / Doub

e fishnet tights




MODPO0633 Jeans Performance powered by ISKO
Colori: blu, nero / Colours: blue, black

MODPO0635
Leggings scritte / Leggings with words
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MODPO637
Leggings

ans pa



MODP0638

Jeans push-up vita alt
Colori: blu, nero |

| Push-up high waist jeans

olours:

blue, black

MODP0640

Jeans sfranc

ato/ Fring

ed
ed

jeans
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5 push up super

°ro, azzurro, grigio /

MODP0643

ft / Super soft push up jeans
Colours: black, light blue, grey

MODPO653
Leggings tulle / tulle leggings



MODP066
Leggings biker termico / Thermal biker leggings Gambaletto pesa

nee-high socks
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MODZ0218
Calzino corto / S
Varie fantasie [ Various patterns
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DC0325 Jeose
Calzino corto / Short socks Calzino corto / Short socks
Colori assortiti / Assorted colours Colori assortiti / Assorted colours
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Calzino c

Varie fantasie

DCO3
Calzino corto

Color

26
Short s¢

urs

UL0202
Calzino varie fantasie / Various patterns socks




BC0268 NC0206 NLOT91
/ Toddler socks Calze neonato / Toddler socks
Various patterns Varie fantasie / Various patterns

43

Calze bimbi / Baby socks Calze neonato
Varie fantasie / Various patterns Varie fantasie |

NC0207 SCO146
Calze antis Scarpina neonato
Toddler non-slip socks Toddlers' slippers

Varie fantasie / Various patterns

BC0269
Calze antiscivolo bimbi / Baby non-slip socks
Varie fantasie / Various patterns

AUFFY /]







PRESS OFFICES
Austria
Baar-Baarenfels PR
Sabine Baar-Baarenfels (+43 1) 512 91 37-11; sabine@bbpr.at
Julia Papst (+43 1) 512 91 37-1 6;3J"ulia@bbpr.at
Barbara Schwartz (+43 1) 512 91 37-13; barbara@bbpr.at
Czech Republic
MMH Polo s.r.o.

Lucie Kotalikova +420 607 068 048; lucie.cvikova@mmhpolo.cz
Natalie Madi +420 607 068 038; natalie.madi@mmbhpolo.cz
France
Angelo Sensini Communication
Letizia Latini + 33 1 47 705040; llatini@angelosensinicommunication.com
Germany
Silk Relations GmbH
T: +49 (0)30 84710859 F:+49 (0)30 84710855
tanja@silk-relations.com
Hungary
LanceCom Kommunikacié +36 1 311 9152
Mariann Csajbok +36 30 921 9923; cs.mariann@lancecom.hu
Déra Meleghegyi +36 30 631 4704; m.dora@lancecom.hu
Zsuzsanna Tuske +36 30 583 4668; t.zsuzsanna@lancecom.hu

Ital
Studio Isabella Errani
Marta Ginelli +39 349 8686405; marta.ginelli@isabellaerrani.com

NETED]

Wag Inc.
+81 3 5791 1500; info@wag-inc.co.jp
Poland
Ali%anza Fashion Agency
Magdalena Stepien +48 608 503 433; magdalena.stepien@aliganza.pl
Klaudia Krawczyk +48 508 112 208; klaudia.krawczyk@aliganza.pl

Portugal
Press Club +351 210 113 324
Patricia Raposo: patricia@pressclub.com.pt
Andreia Costa: andreiac@pressclub.com.pt
Russia
CALZRU LLC
pr@calzedonia.ru - T. 8(495)988-98--48 ext 6832
Anna Pankratova: anna.pankratova@calzedonia.ru
Anna Boyko: anna.boyko@calzedonia.ru
Spain
Globally +34 91 781 39 87
Casilda Bilbao: casilda.bilbao@globally.es
Ifaki de Isasa: inaki.deisasa@globally.es
Carlota Ariza: carlota.ariza@globally.es
Sweden
SpoilConcept Communication +46 (0)8-410 470 06
showroom@spoilconcept.se

Turkey

. PRfit
Sahika Ozarslan +90 212 287 6705; sahika@prfit.com.tr
ofis@prfit.com.tr

UK
Brgan Morel PR
Katie Manderson +44 (0)20 7437 5654; katie.manderson@bryanmorelpr.co.uk



